
Term Dates 

Autumn Term 2025 

Monday 1 September to Friday 17 October  
Half term: Monday 20 October to Friday 31 October  
Monday 3 November to Friday 19 December 

 

Spring Term 2026 

Monday 5 January to Friday 13 February  
Half term:  
Monday 16 February to Friday 20 February 2026 

Monday 23 February to Friday 27 March  
 

Summer Term 2026 

Monday 13 April to Friday 22 May 

Half term: Monday 25 May to Friday 29 May 2026 

Monday 1 June to Thursday 23 July  

Reports/Parents Evenings/Open Days 

Autumn Term Open Day:    Thursday 16th October  
(For prospective students)  2025                                        
                                               (2:30 pm – 6:00 pm) 
 

Y12 Settling in Parents Meeting:  
Thursday 9th October 2025 (3.30pm—6:00pm) 
 

Y12, Y13 & Y14 Autumn Term Reports:  
Friday 19th December 2025 

 

Spring Term Open Day: Thursday 5th February 2026
(For prospective students)  (2:30 pm – 6:00 pm) 
 

Spring Term Parents Evening: Thursday 26th March 

(Y12, Y13 & Y14)                        2026 

                  (2:30 pm – 6:00 pm) 
Y14 Summer Term Reports:  
Friday 22nd  May 2026 

Y12 & Y13 Summer Term Reports:  
Friday 3rd July 2026 

Inset Days/Twilights/Bank Holidays 

Inset days 

Monday 1st September 2025 

 

Bank Holidays 

Monday 4th May 2026 

Reward Trips 

Autumn Rewards Trip:   
Yr12/Yr14 Monday 13th October 2025  
Yr13/14 Thursday 16th October 2025 

 

Birmingham Christmas Market:  
Monday 8th December 2026 

 

Spring Rewards Trip:  
Spring Term 2026 (TBC) 

 

Drayton Manor: Thursday 2nd July 2026 

 

Y14 & Leavers Meal:  
Thursday  21st May 2026 

Key Dates  

MacMillan Coffee morning:  
Thursday 25th September 2025 

 

Student Christmas Dinner:  
Thursday 11th December 

 

Year 14 leave: Friday 22nd May 2026 

 

Year 13 leave: Friday 3rd July 2026 

 

Year 12 leave: Friday 3rd July 2026 


